
S14 MARCELLO DE VITO 23 luglio 1974 ROMA (RM)
1   DANIELE FRONGIA 03 marzo 1973 ROMA (RM)
2   VIRGINIA RAGGI 18 luglio 1978 ROMA (RM)
3   ANGELO DIARIO detto DARIO 18 luglio 1978 ROMA (RM)
4   CRISTIANO ALVITI 03 ottobre 1987 ROMA (RM)
5   TIZIANA VITALI 30 novembre 1968 ROMA (RM)
6   ROBERTA SPOLETINI 08 settembre 1978 JESI (AN)
7   LEONARDO UGOLINI 12 aprile 1969 ROMA (RM)
8   GEMMA GUERRINI 06 settembre 1952 ROMA (RM)
9   MANUELA CAVAZZINI 21 ottobre 1975 PISA (PI)
10  BARBARA SPINELLI 07 novembre 1948 VENTIMIGLIA (IM)
11  SANDRA ABBONDANDOLO detta DE RENZIS 25 gennaio 1969 MILANO (MI)
12  ALESSANDRO MARCO GISONDA 09 gennaio 1970 TORINO (TO)
13  ENRICO STEFANO detto ENRICO 02 luglio 1987 ROMA (RM)
14  VALERIO MARIA VACCHINI 11 marzo 1977 ROMA (RM)
15  LAURA PELOSI 11 febbraio 1955 ROMA (RM)
16  KATHARINA HENRIETTE HEMBUS detta KAT 17 giugno 1962 MONACO (REP.FEDERALE TEDESCA)
17  ANGELO STURNI 25 aprile 1986 ROMA (RM)
18  ROBERTA CAPOCCIONI 17 maggio 1977 ROMA (RM)
19  GIORGIO FILOSTO 06 novembre 1973 ROMA (RM)
20  MAURIZIO ARGENTIERI detto TRIS 12 marzo 1986 FRANCAVILLA FONTANA (BR)
21  EZIO MARIA CASATI 16 giugno 1944 CAPENA (RM)
22  DARIO D'INNOCENTI 07 ottobre 1948 GENOVA (GE)
23  ALESSANDRO CAPANNI 03 gennaio 1991 CASTELNOVO NE' MONTI (RE)
24  ANDREA PECE detto PESCE 25 gennaio 1973 ROMA (RM)
25  PATRIZIA TROMBETTA 03 dicembre 1959 ROMA (RM)
26  LUCIANO EMILI 05 giugno 1953 ROMA (RM)
27  ANSELMO FALBO 21 aprile 1949 COTRONEI (CZ)
28  ARMANDO PERNA 24 gennaio 1967 ROMA (RM)
29  RITA LUCIA CATERINA TINNIRELLO 12 agosto 1972 VENARIA REALE (TO)
30  AIDA LARCINESE 27 febbraio 1957 ROMA (RM)
31  WALTER CURTI 11 febbraio 1969 RIETI (RI)
32  ROSSANA BORTOLIN 25 agosto 1948 FONTANAFREDDA (PN)
33  LORENZO TARALLO 09 novembre 1986 ROMA (RM)
34  FRANCESCO SILVESTRI 08 aprile 1981 ROMA (RM)
35  DAMIANO PICHI 30 agosto 1979 ROMA (RM)
36  ROBERTO SALVIANI 07 maggio 1963 ROMA (RM)
37  GIOVANNI IUORIO 28 giugno 1965 ROMA (RM)
38  SALVATORE PIROZZI 27 luglio 1988 NOCERA INFERIORE (SA)
39  LUIGI PLOS 26 novembre 1964 ROMA (RM)
40  MICHELE SALCITO detto MICHELE 26 aprile 1974 ROMA (RM)
41  EDOARDO CECCARELLI 04 dicembre 1972 ROMA (RM)
42  FABIO GRIFALCHI detto GRIFO 24 luglio 1980 ROMA (RM)
43  ASCENZIO SALVATI 18 ottobre 1955 ROMA (RM)
44  ERMANNO PARADISI 11 luglio 1969 ROMA (RM)
45  ANDREA SEVERINI 02 giugno 1973 ROMA (RM)
46  PASQUALE MUNGIGUERRA 28 luglio 1959 AVERSA (CE)
47  LUCIA LULLI 01 luglio 1964 PALESTRINA (RM)
48  MARIA SPAGNA 20 giugno 1961 MATERA (MT)

N. Nome e Cognome Data Nascita Comune Nascita

LISTA N. 29 - MOVIMENTO CINQUE STELLE
ELENCO CANDIDATI ROMA CAPITALE



P05 TIZIANO AZZARA detto TITO 05 marzo 1971 ROMA (RM)
1   MICHELE BARBONE 24 giugno 1967 BARI (BA)
2   MARIA GIUSEPPINA CAMPANINI 21 aprile 1951 ROMA (RM)
3   ANTONINO CANGIALOSI 01 gennaio 1948 TORRETTA (PA)
4   WALTER CURTI 11 febbraio 1969 RIETI (RI)
5   GIACINTO DI DONATO 19 giugno 1972 ROMA (RM)
6   GEMMA GUERRINI 06 settembre 1952 ROMA (RM)
7   AIDA LARCINESE 27 febbraio 1957 ROMA (RM)
8   ILARIA LOQUENZI 21 marzo 1976 ROMA (RM)
9   MASSIMILIANO LUCIANI 21 gennaio 1975 ROMA (RM)
10  MARIA TERESA MANARA 06 dicembre 1946 ROMA (RM)
11  EMILIANO MARTINO 08 luglio 1979 ROMA (RM)
12  MARINA MINICUCI 15 febbraio 1954 ALESSANDRIA (AL)
13  RENATO PANZERA 04 maggio 1967 VALENCIA (VENEZUELA)
14  ERMANNO PARADISI 11 luglio 1969 ROMA (RM)
15  ANDREA PUGGIONI 20 febbraio 1968 ROMA (RM)
16  FRANCESCO SILVESTRI 08 aprile 1981 ROMA (RM)
17  ELENA SOFFIETTI 16 novembre 1970 ROMA (RM)
18  ELENA SOMARE' 17 maggio 1964 MILANO (MI)
19  EUGUENI STROKOV 31 gennaio 1983 RJAZAN (FEDERAZIONE RUSSA)
20  MICHELE TAMBORRA 24 dicembre 1974 ROMA (RM)
21  LORENZO TARALLO 09 novembre 1986 ROMA (RM)
22  LUIGI URSINO 28 maggio 1957 CATANIA (CT)

N. Nome e Cognome Data Nascita Comune Nascita

LISTA N. 15 - MOVIMENTO CINQUE STELLE
ELENCO CANDIDATI MUNICIPIO ROMA I



P05 RAFFAELE SCHETTINO 26 giugno 1971 SALERNO (SA)
1   ANNA FUMAGALLI 08 marzo 1965 CATANIA (CT)
2   MICHELE MODICA BOSINCO 11 agosto 1971 ROMA (RM)
3   ALESSIA PAGNANO 02 marzo 1970 ROMA (RM)
4   ANTONIO AQUILINO 16 aprile 1971 ROMA (RM)
5   SALVATORE ADAMO detto SASO 03 novembre 1973 ROMA (RM)
6   CRISTINA EMANUELA BARBIERO 06 maggio 1963 PORTO TOLLE (RO)
7   MAURIZIO LUPI 03 febbraio 1956 ROMA (RM)
8   ANTONELLA PANDOLFI 25 ottobre 1972 ROMA (RM)
9   CLAUDIO PAVONI 18 ottobre 1938 ROMA (RM)
10  PAOLO PIASTRA 14 settembre 1976 ROMA (RM)
11  XIMENA CARLODALATRI 22 giugno 1973 ROMA (RM)
12  ANDREA CUGNETTO 31 agosto 1974 BIBBIENA (AR)
13  VALERIANO VALERIO 23 agosto 1977 CANOSA DI PUGLIA (BA)
14  FRANCESCA DE VITO 13 dicembre 1965 ROMA (RM)
15  ROBERTA SANTACATERINA 20 luglio 1967 ROMA (RM)
16  GIANLUCA PAGANO 27 giugno 1978 ROMA (RM)
17  ANDREA VECCHI 27 luglio 1966 ROMA (RM)
18  ROBERTA FAGIOLI 10 gennaio 1956 ROMA (RM)
19  UGO BONGARZONI 19 marzo 1969 VITERBO (VT)
20  CRISTINA LORENZONI detta CRI CRI 01 novembre 1984 ROMA (RM)
21  STEFANO AMBROSI 07 maggio 1965 PISA (PI)
22  CONCETTA MAESTRINI 03 marzo 1973 NAPOLI (NA)
23  FABIO FOIS 08 ottobre 1979 ROMA (RM)

N. Nome e Cognome Data Nascita Comune Nascita

LISTA N. 9 - MOVIMENTO CINQUE STELLE
ELENCO CANDIDATI MUNICIPIO ROMA II



P08 MASSIMO MORETTI 14 novembre 1961 ROMA (RM)
1   GIACOMO TOTH 19 aprile 1975 ROMA (RM)
2   SIMONE SANTORO 13 settembre 1986 ROMA (RM)
3   SIMONE PROIETTI 06 luglio 1986 ROMA (RM)
4   MASSIMO SIMONELLI 21 gennaio 1958 ROMA (RM)
5   GILBERTO KALENDA 24 maggio 1961 ROMA (RM)
6   ISABELLA MAZZON 18 aprile 1955 TRENTO (TN)
7   FERNANDO CALLEGARI 07 novembre 1949 ROMA (RM)
8   FABIO PACIFICO 31 ottobre 1978 BIENNE (SVIZZERA)
9   GUIDO UGO PUGLISI 04 gennaio 1951 NIZZA DI SICILIA (ME)
10  EUGENIO DE VITA 08 giugno 1984 ROMA (RM)
11  ALESSIO DI BARTOLOMEO 06 febbraio 1987 ROMA (RM)
12  CLAUDIO DI TRAGLIA 30 gennaio 1952 ROMA (RM)
13  GABRIELE VANZAN 24 marzo 1971 DOLO (VE)
14  ROBERTA SPOLETINI 08 settembre 1978 JESI (AN)
15  ROBERTA CAPOCCIONI 17 maggio 1977 ROMA (RM)
16  BARBARA SPINELLI 07 novembre 1948 VENTIMIGLIA (IM)
17  ANTONIETTA RUSSO detta ANTONELLA 09 giugno 1976 NAPOLI (NA)
18  VERONICA MAMMI' 09 luglio 1987 ROMA (RM)
19  ANTONIA SASSONE 21 aprile 1965 ROMA (RM)

N. Nome e Cognome Data Nascita Comune Nascita

LISTA N. 18 - MOVIMENTO CINQUE STELLE
ELENCO CANDIDATI MUNICIPIO ROMA III



P01 DANILO BARBUTO 25 novembre 1967 ROMA (RM)
1   FULVIO BRIGANTE 29 maggio 1962 ROMA (RM)
2   MARIA AGNESE CATINI 04 marzo 1967 ROMA (RM)
3   GIAMPIERO DARINI 04 luglio 1950 GENOVA (GE)
4   GIUSEPPE ESPOSITO 09 gennaio 1959 NAPOLI (NA)
5   ALESSANDRA LEONI 21 aprile 1966 GENOVA (GE)
6   ENRICO MALAGUTI 06 aprile 1966 ROMA (RM)
7   MARCO MAZZOLA 12 settembre 1976 PALERMO (PA)
8   LORENZO MOROSI 22 marzo 1975 ROMA (RM)
9   RENATO PANZERA 04 maggio 1967 VALENCIA (VENEZUELA)
10  LEONARDO VENTURA 05 ottobre 1966 ROMA (RM)
11  GIUSEPPA CAMPO detta GIUSY 29 ottobre 1957 PALERMO (PA)
12  AIDA LARCINESE 27 febbraio 1957 ROMA (RM)
13  ILARIA LOQUENZI 21 marzo 1976 ROMA (RM)
14  GIANPIERO PADALINO 20 maggio 1980 CATANIA (CT)
15  ERMANNO PARADISI 11 luglio 1969 ROMA (RM)
16  ALESSANDRO CAPANNI 03 gennaio 1991 CASTELNOVO NE' MONTI (RE)
17  FABIO GRIFALCHI detto GRIFO 24 luglio 1980 ROMA (RM)
18  RITA LUCIA CATERINA TINNIRELLO 12 agosto 1972 VENARIA REALE (TO)

N. Nome e Cognome Data Nascita Comune Nascita

LISTA N. 1 - MOVIMENTO CINQUE STELLE
ELENCO CANDIDATI MUNICIPIO ROMA IV



P02 ELEONORA GUADAGNO 07 febbraio 1981 ROMA (RM)
1   GIOVANNI BOCCUZZI detto "GIANNI" 01 gennaio 1957 ROMA (RM)
2   CHRISTIAN BELLUZZO 06 maggio 1973 ROMA (RM)
3   COSIMO DE LEONARDIS detto "LUCIANO" 25 settembre 1952 CRISPIANO (TA)
4   FABRIZIO LORENNA 02 marzo 1967 ROMA (RM)
5   FABIO DI VALERIO 08 luglio 1965 ROMA (RM)
6   RICCARDO BENISIO 11 agosto 1991 ROMA (RM)
7   ELISABETTA D'ALESSANDRO 04 novembre 1965 ROMA (RM)
8   GIUSEPPA CAMPO detta "GIUSY" 29 ottobre 1957 PALERMO (PA)
9   CRISTIANO ALVITI 03 ottobre 1987 ROMA (RM)
10  ROBERTO SALVIANI 07 maggio 1963 ROMA (RM)
11  UMBERTO PLACCI 19 agosto 1965 ROMA (RM)
12  ANTONINO COCCIA 30 ottobre 1974 ROMA (RM)
13  ELISA SCHICCHI 03 novembre 1986 ROMA (RM)
14  ROBERTA FRANCESCONE 22 settembre 1963 ROMA (RM)
15  RITA LUCIA CATERINA TINNIRELLO 12 agosto 1972 VENARIA REALE (TO)
16  LAURA PINZAUTI 03 settembre 1975 ROMA (RM)

N. Nome e Cognome Data Nascita Comune Nascita

LISTA N. 6 - MOVIMENTO CINQUE STELLE
ELENCO CANDIDATI MUNICIPIO ROMA V



P11 FABIO TRANCHINA 14 aprile 1967 ROMA (RM)
1   ORAZIO CICCOZZI 27 gennaio 1979 ROMA (RM)
2   GIUSEPPE AGNINI detto "BEPPE" 17 dicembre 1974 ROMA (RM)
3   ANDREA CARRARINI 31 maggio 1988 ROMA (RM)
4   DANIELE COTINI 27 gennaio 1986 ROMA (RM)
5   ANTONINO GRECO detto "TONI" 29 novembre 1959 ROMA (RM)
6   IVAN GRIECO detto "IVANO" 01 luglio 1992 ROMA (RM)
7   ALBERTO ILARIA 17 novembre 1972 ROMA (RM)
8   VERONICA MAMMI' 09 luglio 1987 ROMA (RM)
9   DANIELE MONTAGNI 19 marzo 1977 ROMA (RM)
10  GABRIELE RISI 31 gennaio 1981 ROMA (RM)
11  ROBERTO ROMANELLA 24 febbraio 1964 ROMA (RM)
12  ALESSANDRO ROSA 19 dicembre 1975 ROMA (RM)
13  MARIA SPAGNA 20 giugno 1961 MATERA (MT)
14  PATRIZIA TROMBETTA 03 dicembre 1959 ROMA (RM)
15  RITA ANGELUCCI 30 agosto 1957 RIETI (RI)
16  MARCO CAPPELLONI 16 novembre 1976 ROMA (RM)
17  SERGIO DI REDA 06 giugno 1950 ROMA (RM)
18  MARINA CAVALIERE 27 novembre 1963 ROMA (RM)
19  BIANCA MARIA MARTINELLI 19 agosto 1953 ROMA (RM)
20  ROBERTA SPOLETINI 08 settembre 1978 JESI (AN)
21  ENRICO STEFANO detto "ENRICO" 02 luglio 1987 ROMA (RM)

N. Nome e Cognome Data Nascita Comune Nascita

LISTA N. 33 - MOVIMENTO CINQUE STELLE
ELENCO CANDIDATI MUNICIPIO ROMA VI



P08 MONICA LOZZI 27 gennaio 1972 ROMA (RM)
1   FRANCESCO CALVI 03 ottobre 1979 ROMA (RM)
2   ADRIANO MONTI 19 febbraio 1973 ROMA (RM)
3   LETIZIA SARRA 11 aprile 1977 SORA (FR)
4   LUCIANO EMILI 05 giugno 1953 ROMA (RM)
5   ROY ANDREA GUIDO 02 gennaio 1987 COSENZA (CS)
6   ALESSANDRO TOMAINO 22 gennaio 1967 ROMA (RM)
7   MAFALDA CASTELLANI 04 maggio 1949 LONGONE AL SEGRINO (CO)
8   ANDREA COIA 25 marzo 1970 ROMA (RM)
9   GIAMPAOLO FAUSTINI 18 marzo 1957 ROMA (RM)
10  ISABELLA NANNI 03 agosto 1970 MINTURNO (LT)
11  SIMONE MASI 17 dicembre 1968 ROMA (RM)
12  GIANDOMENICO LOCURATOLO 20 maggio 1968 ROMA (RM)
13  ANGELO STURNI 25 aprile 1986 ROMA (RM)
14  ELISA ZITOLI 02 maggio 1961 ROMA (RM)
15  ALESSANDRO CORSI 30 ottobre 1986 ROMA (RM)
16  STEFANO RINALDI 07 gennaio 1965 ROMA (RM)
17  ANDREA NATALINI 25 marzo 1962 ROMA (RM)
18  FRANCESCO SQUILLINO 02 marzo 1952 TARANTO (TA)
19  ANTONIA SASSONE 21 aprile 1965 ROMA (RM)
20  DOMENICO FACCINI 28 luglio 1954 FRASCATI (RM)
21  LAURA PINZAUTI 03 settembre 1975 ROMA (RM)
22  MARIA GRAZIA PALAZZO 30 settembre 1957 ROMA (RM)
23  MAURO PAPALEO 11 dicembre 1955 ROMA (RM)
24  ANTONIETTA RUSSO detta ANTONELLA 09 giugno 1976 NAPOLI (NA)

N. Nome e Cognome Data Nascita Comune Nascita

LISTA N. 20 - MOVIMENTO CINQUE STELLE
ELENCO CANDIDATI MUNICIPIO ROMA VII



P02 CARLO CAFAROTTI 21 settembre 1973 ROMA (RM)
1   MAURIZIO ANTONIO ROSSI 27 ottobre 1970 CATANIA (CT)
2   VALENTINA VIVARELLI 24 giugno 1977 FIRENZE (FI)
3   ALESSANDRO MELELLI 18 febbraio 1972 ROMA (RM)
4   ENRICO LUPARDINI 07 ottobre 1950 ROMA (RM)
5   ALESSANDRA BONACCORSI 24 gennaio 1974 ROMA (RM)
6   STEFANIA ANTONELLA CORONEO 11 settembre 1969 ROMA (RM)
7   MARIA ELENA MACCARI 27 ottobre 1970 ROMA (RM)
8   ELIA COMUNALE 25 maggio 1971 SALERNO (SA)
9   ANGELO PALUMBO 13 febbraio 1978 CASERTA (CE)
10  ALESSANDRO MARCO GISONDA 09 gennaio 1970 TORINO (TO)
11  MARIA LUISA PIRAS 25 febbraio 1956 VILLANOVA MONTELEONE (SS)
12  SALVATORE ROMEO 02 gennaio 1965 ROMA (RM)
13  SALVATORE PIROZZI 27 luglio 1988 NOCERA INFERIORE (SA)
14  BARBARA SABELLA 07 maggio 1970 ROMA (RM)
15  GIORGIO FILOSTO 06 novembre 1973 ROMA (RM)
16  ANDREA PECE 25 gennaio 1973 ROMA (RM)
17  MARCO AGOSTINI 23 dicembre 1970 ROMA (RM)
18  GIUSEPPE MORAZZANO 23 ottobre 1949 L'HOPITAL (FRANCIA)
19  VANESSA STEFANI 06 ottobre 1972 CASTELMASSA (RO)

N. Nome e Cognome Data Nascita Comune Nascita

LISTA N. 2 - MOVIMENTO CINQUE STELLE
ELENCO CANDIDATI MUNICIPIO ROMA VIII



P05 GIUSEPPE MANNARA' 21 luglio 1972 ROMA (RM)
1   ALESSANDRO GENTILE 25 febbraio 1967 ROMA (RM)
2   PAOLO MANCUSO 26 luglio 1969 ROMA (RM)
3   ANDREA LEONARDI 06 maggio 1994 ROMA (RM)
4   GABRIELE CAPRI 10 settembre 1983 FRASCATI (RM)
5   ROBERTO DE NOVELLIS 23 giugno 1965 NAPOLI (NA)
6   VINCENZO MAISANO 13 febbraio 1973 SAN CATALDO (CL)
7   ALESSANDRA AGNELLO 03 luglio 1966 ROMA (RM)
8   STEFANIA AVETA 05 gennaio 1968 NAPOLI (NA)
9   BIANCA MARIA MARTINELLI 19 agosto 1953 ROMA (RM)
10  LUCIANA DEGENNARO 19 novembre 1955 ROMA (RM)
11  DARIO D'INNOCENTI 07 ottobre 1948 GENOVA (GE)
12  LUCA VERDUCCI 03 luglio 1983 ROMA (RM)
13  BARBARA SPINELLI 07 novembre 1948 VENTIMIGLIA (IM)
14  ROBERTO VISCIONE 12 novembre 1965 ROMA (RM)
15  DOMENICO FALCONIERI 29 marzo 1953 ROMA (RM)
16  GIOVANNI IUORIO 28 giugno 1965 ROMA (RM)
17  PAOLA BARBANERA 26 febbraio 1960 ROMA (RM)
18  MARINA CAVALIERE 27 novembre 1963 ROMA (RM)
19  GIANNI FERRO 17 dicembre 1972 ROMA (RM)
20  DEBORA BILLI 13 settembre 1962 ROMA (RM)
21  DARIO TAMBURRANO 27 agosto 1969 ROMA (RM)

N. Nome e Cognome Data Nascita Comune Nascita

LISTA N. 10 - MOVIMENTO CINQUE STELLE
ELENCO CANDIDATI MUNICIPIO ROMA IX



P07 PAOLO FERRARA 01 gennaio 1971 ROMA (RM)
1   MANUELA CAVAZZINI 21 ottobre 1975 PISA (PI)
2   DAMIANO PICHI 30 agosto 1979 ROMA (RM)
3   ALESSANDRO NASETTI 06 dicembre 1957 ROMA (RM)
4   MARCO MAZZARELLA 25 agosto 1985 ROMA (RM)
5   ANSELMO FALBO 21 aprile 1949 COTRONEI (CZ)
6   ANDREA CAPPELLI 14 marzo 1971 ROMA (RM)
7   SANDRA ABBONDANDOLO detta DE RENZIS 25 gennaio 1969 MILANO (MI)
8   ROBERTO LAI 05 aprile 1976 ROMA (RM)
9   GIULIANA DI PILLO 05 aprile 1962 ROMA (RM)
10  ADRIANO LAI 28 febbraio 1972 ROMA (RM)
11  RAFFAELLA VITALI 19 marzo 1972 ROMA (RM)
12  FULVIA CAUSIO 04 febbraio 1955 ROMA (RM)
13  LAURA CECCHINI 30 ottobre 1971 ROMA (RM)
14  ALESSIA MORBIDELLI 26 giugno 1977 ROMA (RM)
15  ANTONELLA STAMPACCHIA 17 aprile 1954 ROMA (RM)
16  PASQUALINO ERNESTO LIBERATORE 10 novembre 1961 CARACAS (VENEZUELA)
17  MARCO BERARDI 12 agosto 1963 FROSINONE (FR)
18  MAURIZIO CIOTTILLI 18 giugno 1984 ROMA (RM)
19  STEFANO DELLA BELLA 08 dicembre 1957 ROMA (RM)
20  MARIO DI LORETO 09 agosto 1966 ROMA (RM)
21  ENRICO SARAZZI 21 settembre 1963 ROMA (RM)

N. Nome e Cognome Data Nascita Comune Nascita

LISTA N. 24 - MOVIMENTO CINQUE STELLE
ELENCO CANDIDATI MUNICIPIO ROMA X



P05 ALESSIO MARINI 19 marzo 1971 ROMA (RM)
1   NUNZIA VASSALLO 05 settembre 1972 CASORIA (NA)
2   MASSIMILIANO CICCAZZO 18 febbraio 1981 RAGUSA (RG)
3   MASSIMILIANO BEGNI 13 gennaio 1972 ROMA (RM)
4   LARA MONGELLI 08 settembre 1984 TARANTO (TA)
5   STEFANO GOFFI 17 aprile 1961 FRASCATI (RM)
6   VALENTINO NERI 29 maggio 1959 ROMA (RM)
7   GIANLUCA ABBADESSA 15 marzo 1982 MODUGNO (BA)
8   MARCO REALACCI 09 marzo 1974 ROMA (RM)
9   LAURA PICCARI 04 febbraio 1972 ROMA (RM)
10  RAFFAELE CARIA 11 settembre 1942 COTRONEI (CZ)
11  MONICA MONTELLA 09 luglio 1967 NAPOLI (NA)
12  ALESSANDRA AGNELLO 03 luglio 1966 ROMA (RM)
13  SILVIA CRESCIMANNO detta "CRISCIMANNO" 23 novembre 1983 ROMA (RM)
14  ALESSANDRO GALLETTI 12 febbraio 1977 ROMA (RM)
15  ANTONELLA D'ANGELI 04 febbraio 1961 ROMA (RM)
16  ANTONIO CAPRIOLI 29 ottobre 1959 ROMA (RM)
17  MANUELE JORIO detto "IORIO" 29 giugno 1971 ROMA (RM)

N. Nome e Cognome Data Nascita Comune Nascita

LISTA N. 14 - MOVIMENTO CINQUE STELLE
ELENCO CANDIDATI MUNICIPIO ROMA XI



P05 DANIELE DIACO 18 dicembre 1982 ROMA (RM)
1   ALESSANDRO GALLETTI 12 febbraio 1977 ROMA (RM)
2   SILVIA CRESCIMANNO detta CRISCIMANNO 23 novembre 1983 ROMA (RM)
3   MANUELE JORIO detto IORIO 29 giugno 1971 ROMA (RM)
4   ANTONIO CAPRIOLI 29 ottobre 1959 ROMA (RM)
5   MASSIMO DI CAMILLO 19 giugno 1961 ROMA (RM)
6   MARIAGIOVANNA FANTINI detta VANNA 17 luglio 1959 COMACCHIO (FE)
7   MARIO MASSA 20 maggio 1974 ROMA (RM)
8   ANTONELLA D'ANGELI 04 febbraio 1961 ROMA (RM)
9   FEDERICO BERICHELLI 23 marzo 1976 ROMA (RM)
10  LUCA NIOLA 30 ottobre 1969 NAPOLI (NA)
11  ANTONIO TASCHINI 16 gennaio 1967 ROMA (RM)
12  ILENIA BEDINI 24 settembre 1971 ROMA (RM)
13  LAURA PICCARI 04 febbraio 1972 ROMA (RM)
14  LARA MONGELLI 08 settembre 1984 TARANTO (TA)
15  MONICA MONTELLA 09 luglio 1967 NAPOLI (NA)
16  NUNZIA VASSALLO 05 settembre 1972 CASORIA (NA)
17  MASSIMILIANO CICCAZZO 18 febbraio 1981 RAGUSA (RG)
18  GENNARO PULLO 04 marzo 1964 PORTICI (NA)

N. Nome e Cognome Data Nascita Comune Nascita

LISTA N. 6 - MOVIMENTO CINQUE STELLE
ELENCO CANDIDATI MUNICIPIO ROMA XII



P05 FRANCESCO SPERA 08 luglio 1983 ROMA (RM)
1   PAOLA BIGGIO 05 febbraio 1976 ROMA (RM)
2   CARLO MARIA CHIOSSI 13 aprile 1962 ROMA (RM)
3   ROMANO DELLA SALA 15 gennaio 1958 ROMA (RM)
4   DAVIDE FEDERICI 21 gennaio 1969 ROMA (RM)
5   ANTONIO GUZZI 10 agosto 1945 CATANZARO (CZ)
6   AUGUSTO LIGI 14 aprile 1957 ROMA (RM)
7   SERGIO PAZZELLI 05 luglio 1963 ROMA (RM)
8   EZIO CARISSIMI 12 dicembre 1955 CAMPOTOSTO (AQ)
9   GIOVANNI SIRACUSA 16 dicembre 1970 AGRIGENTO (AG)
10  ANTONELLA PIERANGELI 12 giugno 1962 ROMA (RM)
11  FRANCESCA SORACI 12 dicembre 1971 LIVORNO (LI)
12  ARIANNA UGOLINI 27 settembre 1974 ROMA (RM)
13  ELEONORA DI MAULO 26 ottobre 1972 ROMA (RM)
14  GIUSEPPE RITA NICOTRA 28 maggio 1962 ACI BONACCORSI (CT)
15  GABRIELE NARDI 26 febbraio 1974 ROMA (RM)
16  MARIAGIOVANNA FANTINI detta VANNA 17 luglio 1959 COMACCHIO (FE)
17  ROBERTA CAPOCCIONI 17 maggio 1977 ROMA (RM)

N. Nome e Cognome Data Nascita Comune Nascita

LISTA N. 10 - MOVIMENTO CINQUE STELLE
ELENCO CANDIDATI MUNICIPIO ROMA XIII



P10 MARCO TERRANOVA 30 maggio 1963 ROMA (RM)
1   VANESSA STEFANI 06 ottobre 1972 CASTELMASSA (RO)
2   DOMENICO AGLIOTI 13 gennaio 1959 ROMA (RM)
3   RICCARDO ULERI 31 ottobre 1972 ROMA (RM)
4   LUCIANO NATICCHIONI 30 gennaio 1968 ROMA (RM)
5   STEFANO ANTONIO ZAGHIS 09 giugno 1971 MILANO (MI)
6   DONATELLA IORIO 10 marzo 1973 NAPOLI (NA)
7   EDWARD FRANCIS WOJTAROWICZ detto "EDDY" 03 aprile 1965 PETERBOROUGH (REGNO UNITO)
8   ALFREDO CAMPAGNA 27 luglio 1972 ROMA (RM)
9   LAURA FIORINI 26 dicembre 1962 ROMA (RM)
10  LUCA SALVATORE 08 agosto 1981 ROMA (RM)
11  MONICA CARCANGIU 24 marzo 1976 ROMA (RM)
12  LUIGI PLOS 26 novembre 1964 ROMA (RM)
13  ANDREA SEVERINI 02 giugno 1973 ROMA (RM)
14  ANGELO DIARIO detto "DARIO" 18 luglio 1978 ROMA (RM)
15  VIRGINIA RAGGI 18 luglio 1978 ROMA (RM)
16  CLAUDIO DOMINICI 07 novembre 1968 ROMA (RM)
17  PAOLO MORRICONE 05 dicembre 1973 ROMA (RM)
18  CETTINA CARUSO detta "CET" 26 aprile 1956 MODENA (MO)
19  VITTORIA ORCHI 31 ottobre 1977 CIVITAVECCHIA (RM)

N. Nome e Cognome Data Nascita Comune Nascita

LISTA N. 26 - MOVIMENTO CINQUE STELLE
ELENCO CANDIDATI MUNICIPIO ROMA XIV



P06 TERESA MARIA ZOTTA 01 febbraio 1951 TRICARICO (MT)
1   GIANFABIO FLORIO 14 giugno 1979 COSENZA (CS)
2   PASQUALE ANNUNZIATA 13 dicembre 1954 NAPOLI (NA)
3   GIUSEPPE FINA 04 ottobre 1964 ROMA (RM)
4   STEFANO IOANNUCCI 26 novembre 1991 ROMA (RM)
5   EUGENIO SALVATORE GERACI 04 aprile 1980 CATANIA (CT)
6   MATTEO LIVERANI 30 gennaio 1991 ROMA (RM)
7   MASSIMO LAZZARI 10 luglio 1955 ROMA (RM)
8   ROBERTO FASCIANI 09 settembre 1968 ROMA (RM)
9   GUGLIELMO MARONGIU 04 maggio 1992 ROMA (RM)
10  SIMONE CIANCOTTI 25 luglio 1991 ROMA (RM)
11  PAOLA BOTTA 15 settembre 1962 ROMA (RM)
12  ANTONIO LEPORE 18 gennaio 1969 ROMA (RM)
13  SILVIA SANTARELLI 03 marzo 1961 SANTA MARINELLA (RM)
14  LAILA TONDI 23 aprile 1980 ROMA (RM)
15  ANNA MARIA FORENZA 08 agosto 1957 GENZANO DI LUCANIA (PZ)
16  CLELIA TANZARELLA 10 luglio 1967 TARANTO (TA)
17  CRISTINA LORENZONI detta CRI CRI 01 novembre 1984 ROMA (RM)
18  XIMENA CARLODALATRI 22 giugno 1973 ROMA (RM)

N. Nome e Cognome Data Nascita Comune Nascita

LISTA N. 15 - MOVIMENTO CINQUE STELLE
ELENCO CANDIDATI MUNICIPIO ROMA XV


